
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

176 
37 
72 

161 
53 

127 
124 

68 
92 

128 

Name 

Vito/Giovannini TRUGLIA/GILLES 
Walo/Dario BERTSCHINGER/TOSOLINI 
Enrico/Angelo GERARDI/MONTI 
Luigi/Stefano MORESCHI/ROSINA 
Giovanni PUTELLI 
Guido MIGLIO 
Toby/Roberto TOBY/GRASSELLINI 
Domiziano/Luca GIACON/RANGONI 
Alfredo/Renato PELLEGRINO/BENUSIGLIO 
Gianluca CECCHINI 

Class 

J 2  -  IC IM SA /o l t re  2 5 0 0  
H 2/I - GT S o ltre  2500 
J2 - CT NAT/2500 
J2 - CT NAT/2500 
G1 - GTS/1600 
H2/I - TC/2500 
H2/I - T/2000 
G2/H1- T/2000 
G2/H1- TC/2000 
H2/I - TC/oltre 2500 

Model/Engine 
TVR Tuscan Speed 8 GT 

Porsche 930 Turbo 

Opel Kadett GSI 

Mercedes 190 E 

Lotus Elan 

BMW 323I 

Opel Kadett GSI 

A.R. GTV 2000 

BMW 2002 Ti 

BMW 635 CSI 

Best Tm 

1:16.274 
1:19.704 
1:19.718 
1:21.180 
1:26.928 
1:27.314 
1:29.308 
1:29.503 
1:43.589 

In Lap 

3 
14 

7 
8 

10 
11 
12 

3 
4 
0 

Diff 

3.430 

3.444 

4.906 

10.654 

11.040 

13.034 

13.229 

27.315 

Gap 

3.430 

0.014 

1.462 

5.748 

0.386 

1.994 

0.195 

14.086 

Laps 
15 

14 

13 

8 

12 

14 

14 

13 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/07/2022 17:10:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Fabrizio Fondacci 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
C.I. AutoStoriche 

4  Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:43:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

08/07/2022 16:30 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022


